UPPLANDS VYKORTSFORENING

BUDGET FOR 2019

INKOMSTER

Arsavgifter = Kort-nytt
Vykortets Dag
Valbomassan
Gysingemassan
Annonser

Forsaljning

Summa inkomster

UTGIFTER
Kort-nytt

Vykortets Dag
Valbomassan
Gysingemassan
Ultraarkivet
Calegi-samling
Hemsida / Facebook
Moten
Marknadsforing
Programvara
Milersattning / kontorskostnader
Ovrigt

Summa utgifter

64 500 kr
18 000 kr
7 000 kr
5 000 kr
14 000 kr
500 kr

109 000 kr

58 000 kr
5 000 kr
4 500 kr
2 500 kr
3 500 kr
5 000 kr
3 000 kr
4 000 kr

20 000 kr
2 000 kr
1 000 kr

500 kr

109 000 kr



